Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP18MBA01 ABHAY GULERIA 26 27 62 115.00 6 B+ 22 21 28 71.00 8 A+ 35 27 40 102.00 5 B 22 22.5 32 76.50 8 A+ 23 22 34 79.00 8 A+ 23 19 39 81.00 9 O 20 18 42 80.00 9 O 21 19 40 80.00 9 O 68.45 7.30 A 20 Promoted
2 CUHP18MBA02 ABHAY KAPOOR 25 17 40 82.00 F 21 13 30 64.00 7 A 38 24 40 102.00 5 B 21 21.5 27 69.50 7 A 20 18 33 71.00 8 A+ 21 17 31 69.00 7 A 21 21 38 80.00 9 O 20 13 28 61.00 7 A 64.56 6.88 A 16 Promoted
3 CUHP18MBA03 ABHILASH MANKOTIA 45 41 43.5 129.50 7 A 22 17 19 0 F 35 20 40 95.00 F 21 18.5 34 73.50 8 A+ 20 11 34 65.00 7 A 18 15 31 64.00 7 A 21 16 35 72.00 8 A+ 18 18 33 69.00 7 A 67.57 7.29 A 14 Promoted
4 CUHP18MBA04 ABHISHEK 38 41 46.5 125.50 7 A 22 21 29 72.00 8 A+ 40 29 50 119.00 6 B+ 23 23 32 78.00 8 A+ 20 21 37 78.00 8 A+ 19 13 36 68.00 7 A 22 12 32 66.00 7 A 21 20.5 42 83.50 9 O 69.00 7.30 A 20 Promoted
5 CUHP18MBA05 ABHISHEK 44 32 43 119.00 6 B+ 21 13 14 0 F 38 23 40 101.00 5 B 21 21.5 21 63.50 7 A 20 11 13 0 F 18 11 29 58.00 6 B+ 20 13 29 62.00 7 A 19 12 25 56.00 6 B+ 57.44 6.00 B+ 16 Promoted
6 CUHP18MBA06 ABHISHEK MALHOTRA 47 42 64.5 153.50 8 A+ 21 19 33 73.00 8 A+ 35 22 40 97.00 F 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 22 13 35 70.00 8 A+ 23 20 37 80.00 9 O 21 18 32 71.00 8 A+ 22 18 40 80.00 9 O 76.56 8.38 A+ 16 Promoted
7 CUHP18MBA07 TUSHARIKA KAUL 43 32 54.5 129.50 7 A 22 20 32 74.00 8 A+ 40 35 54 129.00 7 A 23 23 44 90.00 10 O+ 22 13 34 69.00 7 A 20 16 37 73.00 8 A+ 23 17 36 76.00 8 A+ 15 15 35 65.00 7 A 70.55 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
8 CUHP18MBA08 AKSHAT SHARMA 25 28 62.5 115.50 6 B+ 22 19 34 75.00 8 A+ 42 37 43 122.00 7 A 22 22.5 39 83.50 9 O 20 12 45 77.00 8 A+ 21 16 38 75.00 8 A+ 22 20 32 74.00 8 A+ 20 19 34 73.00 8 A+ 69.50 7.50 A+ 20 Promoted
9 CUHP18MBA09 AKSHAY BHARTI 30 33 44 107.00 5 B 21 16 35 72.00 8 A+ 40 27 53 120.00 7 A 23 23 31 77.00 8 A+ 20 12 39 71.00 8 A+ 19 14 32 65.00 7 A 20 13 34 67.00 7 A 20 14 32 66.00 7 A 64.50 6.90 A 20 Promoted
10 CUHP18MBA10 AKSHAY KUMAR 32 24 32 0 F 21 9 22 52.00 5 B 35 20 27 0 F 21 18 24 63.00 7 A 20 15 37 72.00 8 A+ 21 11 23 55.00 6 B+ 23 12 30 65.00 7 A 20 17.5 33 70.50 8 A+ 62.92 6.83 A 12 Promoted
11 CUHP18MBA11 AKSHIT SHARMA 30 25 50.5 105.50 5 B 22 18 28 68.00 7 A 43 33 43 119.00 6 B+ 21 19.5 37 77.50 8 A+ 20 14 26 60.00 7 A 18 13 33 64.00 7 A 21 15 35 71.00 8 A+ 20 17 28 65.00 7 A 63.00 6.60 A 20 Promoted
12 CUHP18MBA12 ALPA 46 43 54 143.00 8 A+ 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 45 40 45 130.00 7 A 21 20 39 80.00 9 O 23 18 46 87.00 9 O 21 16 40 77.00 8 A+ 20 15 38 73.00 8 A+ 22 21 40 83.00 9 O 74.30 8.10 A+ 20 Promoted
13 CUHP18MBA13 AMAN BHATIA 39 44 64.5 147.50 8 A+ 22 21 30 73.00 8 A+ 42 37 57 136.00 7 A 23 23 41 87.00 9 O 21 15 38 74.00 8 A+ 21 16 43 80.00 9 O 23 16 31 70.00 8 A+ 23 19 34 76.00 8 A+ 74.35 8.00 A+ 20 Promoted
14 CUHP18MBA14 AMAN KUMAR 31 42 60 133.00 7 A 21 20 35 76.00 8 A+ 36 28 52 116.00 6 B+ 21 19.5 35 75.50 8 A+ 21 17 26 64.00 7 A 21 15 40 76.00 8 A+ 20 15 37 72.00 8 A+ 19 21 36 76.00 8 A+ 68.85 7.30 A 20 Promoted
15 CUHP18MBA15 ANITA 41 34 40.5 115.50 6 B+ 21 16 21 58.00 6 B+ 38 31 33 0 F 21 20.5 37 78.50 8 A+ 21 16 22 59.00 6 B+ 20 16 34 70.00 8 A+ 16 14 24 54.00 5 B 14 18 30 62.00 7 A 62.13 6.50 A 16 Promoted
16 CUHP18MBA16 ANJALI THAKUR 31 33 71 135.00 7 A 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 45 43 75 163.00 9 O 23 24 47 94.00 10 O+ 23 22 43 88.00 9 O 24 21 39 84.00 9 O 23 19 44 86.00 9 O 23 23 46 92.00 10 O+ 81.90 8.70 O 20 Promoted
17 CUHP18MBA17 ANKUSH KAPOOR 33 27 48.5 108.50 5 B 21 16 23 60.00 7 A 38 31 27 0 F 21 20 40 81.00 9 O 21 16 17 0 F 21 16 26 63.00 7 A 22 17 27 66.00 7 A 23 18 36 77.00 8 A+ 65.07 6.86 A 14 Promoted
18 CUHP18MBA18 ANOUSHKA CHATTERJI 48 47 71.5 166.50 9 O 22 21 34 77.00 8 A+ 45 42 67 154.00 8 A+ 23 24 42 89.00 9 O 23 24 44 91.00 10 O+ 23 17 42 82.00 9 O 23 22 48 93.00 10 O+ 21 23 44 88.00 9 O 84.05 8.90 O 20 Promoted
19 CUHP18MBA19 ANUJ PADDA 34 33 44 111.00 6 B+ 22 18 28 68.00 7 A 38 34 40 112.00 6 B+ 22 22 38 82.00 9 O 21 16 39 76.00 8 A+ 20 16 36 72.00 8 A+ 20 10 26 56.00 6 B+ 22 22 37 81.00 9 O 65.80 7.10 A 20 Promoted
20 CUHP18MBA20 ANURADHA PRASHAR 42 30 45.5 117.50 6 B+ 22 16 29 67.00 7 A 40 31 31 0 F 21 19.5 36 76.50 8 A+ 21 15 26 62.00 7 A 21 14 35 70.00 8 A+ 21 20 40 81.00 9 O 20 16 31 67.00 7 A 67.63 7.25 A 16 Promoted
21 CUHP18MBA21 ANURAG BHARDWAJ 43 21 46.5 110.50 6 B+ 22 18 29 69.00 7 A 40 34 40 114.00 6 B+ 21 19 40 80.00 9 O 20 12 20 52.00 5 B 18 13 30 61.00 7 A 20 16 26 62.00 7 A 19 18 38 75.00 8 A+ 62.35 6.70 A 20 Promoted
22 CUHP18MBA22 ASHISH VERMA 33 24 55 112.00 6 B+ 22 20 29 71.00 8 A+ 40 30 45 115.00 6 B+ 21 21.5 36 78.50 8 A+ 22 18 35 75.00 8 A+ 21 14 33 68.00 7 A 18 13 31 62.00 7 A 23 17 33 73.00 8 A+ 65.45 7.00 A 20 Promoted
23 CUHP18MBA23 AVINASH KUMAR 38 36 41 115.00 6 B+ 22 20 23 65.00 7 A 40 35 32 0 F 21 20.5 31 72.50 8 A+ 20 10 28 58.00 6 B+ 20 15 30 65.00 7 A 19 15 26 60.00 7 A 20 17 23 60.00 7 A 61.94 6.75 A 16 Promoted
24 CUHP18MBA24 AVNEET SINGH 34 44 61.5 139.50 7 A 22 22 36 80.00 9 O 38 32 62 132.00 7 A 23 23.5 45 91.50 10 O+ 22 20 43 85.00 9 O 20 17 36 73.00 8 A+ 24 19 30 73.00 8 A+ 21 21 46 88.00 9 O 76.20 8.10 A+ 20 Promoted
25 CUHP18MBA25 CHANDERKANT DHIMAN 35 32 46.5 113.50 6 B+ 22 21 27 70.00 8 A+ 38 27 32 0 F 21 21 43 85.00 9 O 20 14 34 68.00 7 A 20 14 32 66.00 7 A 24 19 33 76.00 8 A+ 22 21.5 42 85.50 9 O 70.50 7.50 A+ 16 Promoted
26 CUHP18MBA26 DIVYANSH 43 30 52 125.00 7 A 22 13 24 59.00 6 B+ 42 34 40 116.00 6 B+ 22 22 38 82.00 9 O 20 17 39 76.00 8 A+ 20 14 38 72.00 8 A+ 22 21.5 45 88.50 9 O 20 18 26 64.00 7 A 68.25 7.30 A 20 Promoted
27 CUHP18MBA27 FURQUAN RAZA 38 24 A #VALUE! ## ## 21 15 A #VALUE! ## ## 0 14 A #VALUE! ## ## 19 17 A #VALUE! ## ## 14 15 A #VALUE! ## ## 21 13 A #VALUE! ## ## 0 9 A #VALUE! ## ## 20 19.5 A #VALUE! ## ## ###### ###### ###### ###### Hold Due to MC
28 CUHP18MBA28 GAURAV BARSHETKA 39 34 55.5 128.50 7 A 21 21 36 78.00 8 A+ 42 36 58 136.00 7 A 23 23 37 83.00 9 O 21 16 37 74.00 8 A+ 21 18 43 82.00 9 O 24 19 35 78.00 8 A+ 22 21.5 45 88.50 9 O 74.80 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
29 CUHP18MBA29 GAURAV SINGH 34 36 45.5 115.50 6 B+ 21 14 25 60.00 7 A 38 21 23 0 F 21 18.5 34 73.50 8 A+ 20 17 13 0 F 22 15 19 0 F 12 10 14 0 F 21 19 39 79.00 8 A+ 65.60 7.00 A 10 Promoted
30 CUHP18MBA30 HARISH KUMAR 35 25 31.5 0 F 21 12 22 55.00 6 B+ 35 31 25 0 F 21 21 32 74.00 8 A+ 20 11 26 57.00 6 B+ 21 13 25 59.00 6 B+ 20 15 23 58.00 6 B+ 17 20 26 63.00 7 A 61.00 6.50 A 12 Promoted
31 CUHP18MBA32 ISHA BHARDWAJ 37 29 60 126.00 7 A 20 18 30 68.00 7 A 41 33 40 114.00 6 B+ 21 19 41 81.00 9 O 23 22.5 32 77.50 8 A+ 20 17 32 69.00 7 A 22 19 30 71.00 8 A+ 21 19 28 68.00 7 A 67.45 7.20 A 20 Promoted
32 CUHP18MBA33 JITENDER KUMAR 42 19 51 112.00 6 B+ 20 14 33 67.00 7 A 38 30 44 112.00 6 B+ 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 21 15.5 26 62.50 7 A 19 15 35 69.00 7 A 21 13 32 66.00 7 A 21 21 36 78.00 8 A+ 63.65 6.80 A 20 Promoted
33 CUHP18MBA34 KAMAL KANT 39 36 64.5 139.50 7 A 21 14 31 66.00 7 A 40 33 61 134.00 7 A 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 21 21 25 67.00 7 A 21 16 40 77.00 8 A+ 20 15 32 67.00 7 A 20 20 40 80.00 9 O 70.75 7.40 A 20 Promoted
34 CUHP18MBA35 KARTIK DOGRA 42 34 61.5 137.50 7 A 20 18 30 68.00 7 A 40 30 40 110.00 6 B+ 21 20 40 81.00 9 O 23 23 36 82.00 9 O 21 17 38 76.00 8 A+ 19 15 38 72.00 8 A+ 20 19 43 82.00 9 O 70.85 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
35 CUHP18MBA36 MANEESH KUMAR 35 0 61.5 96.50 F 19 15 32 66.00 7 A 39 34 56 129.00 7 A 21 0 34 55.00 6 B+ 21 19.5 20 60.50 7 A 19 0 37 56.00 6 B+ 13 0 37 50.00 5 B 21 20.5 43 84.50 9 O 62.63 6.75 A 16 Promoted
36 CUHP18MBA37 MANOJ KUMAR 33 31 55.5 119.50 6 B+ 17 16 33 66.00 7 A 37 26 31 0 F 22 20 43 85.00 9 O 21 21 20 62.00 7 A 13 21 32 66.00 7 A 18 12 30 60.00 7 A 18 18 22 58.00 6 B+ 64.56 6.88 A 16 Promoted
37 CUHP18MBA38 MONIKA CHANDEL 42 37 60.5 139.50 7 A 21 14 36 71.00 8 A+ 42 34 57 133.00 7 A 22 22 43 87.00 9 O 23 23 33 79.00 8 A+ 20 19 41 80.00 9 O 21 16 31 68.00 7 A 22 21 38 81.00 9 O 73.85 7.80 A+ 20 Promoted
38 CUHP18MBA39 NIDHI MEHRA 44 36 64 144.00 8 A+ 20 21 36 77.00 8 A+ 43 35 48 126.00 7 A 21 16 37 74.00 8 A+ 23 23 20 66.00 7 A 21 21 40 82.00 9 O 23 18 39 80.00 9 O 22 17 33 72.00 8 A+ 72.10 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
39 CUHP18MBA40 NISHANT SINGH 39 29 37 0 F 20 18 33 71.00 8 A+ 40 21 47 108.00 5 B 21 19 39 79.00 8 A+ 23 22.5 32 77.50 8 A+ 14 20 38 72.00 8 A+ 21 21 43 85.00 9 O 18 20 30 68.00 7 A 70.06 7.25 A 16 Promoted
40 CUHP18MBA41 NITISH SHARMA 39 32 55 126.00 7 A 20 18 34 72.00 8 A+ 40 33 50 123.00 7 A 22 22 39 83.00 9 O 22 21.5 41 84.50 9 O 18 17 40 75.00 8 A+ 18 16 35 69.00 7 A 21 22 43 86.00 9 O 71.85 7.80 A+ 20 Promoted
41 CUHP18MBA42 PARVEEN KUMAR 39 29 64.5 132.50 7 A 20 18 27 65.00 7 A 36 27 57 120.00 7 A 22 16 39 77.00 8 A+ 21 17.5 36 74.50 8 A+ 20 20 38 78.00 8 A+ 23 18 31 72.00 8 A+ 21 20.5 41 82.50 9 O 70.15 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
42 CUHP18MBA43 PAWAN KUMAR 41 22 46 109.00 5 B 19 15 33 67.00 7 A 42 30 45 117.00 6 B+ 22 21 43 86.00 9 O 21 20.5 32 73.50 8 A+ 19 15 30 64.00 7 A 20 15 34 69.00 7 A 21 21 40 82.00 9 O 66.75 6.90 A 20 Promoted
43 CUHP18MBA44 PRAKRITI VERMA 44 41 61.5 146.50 8 A+ 22 19 35 76.00 8 A+ 42 35 53 130.00 7 A 21 21 42 84.00 9 O 23 23 22 68.00 7 A 24 22 42 88.00 9 O 22 18 42 82.00 9 O 18 20 40 78.00 8 A+ 75.25 8.00 A+ 20 Promoted
44 CUHP18MBA45 PRIKSHEET RAWAT 39 31 55.5 125.50 7 A 20 13 26 59.00 6 B+ 42 31 32 0 F 21 15 37 73.00 8 A+ 21 20 12 0 F 19 17 37 73.00 8 A+ 20 17 38 75.00 8 A+ 20 17 30 67.00 7 A 67.50 7.29 A 14 Promoted
45 CUHP18MBA46 PRITI KUMARI 33 34 56.5 123.50 7 A 20 16 29 65.00 7 A 40 27 55 122.00 7 A 22 17 37 76.00 8 A+ 21 21 28 70.00 8 A+ 19 15 38 72.00 8 A+ 22 14 41 77.00 8 A+ 22 16 40 78.00 8 A+ 68.35 7.50 A+ 20 Promoted
46 CUHP18MBA47 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 41 36 61 138.00 7 A 20 22 36 78.00 8 A+ 40 35 52 127.00 7 A 21 22 43 86.00 9 O 22 21.5 28 71.50 8 A+ 23 17 35 75.00 8 A+ 22 16 40 78.00 8 A+ 23 23 45 91.00 10 O+ 74.45 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
47 CUHP18MBA48 RAHUL 35 29 53.5 117.50 6 B+ 19 15 31 65.00 7 A 38 39 55 132.00 7 A 22 20 36 78.00 8 A+ 21 19 26 66.00 7 A 19 16 35 70.00 8 A+ 21 12 30 63.00 7 A 20 19 27 66.00 7 A 65.75 7.00 A 20 Promoted
48 CUHP18MBA49 RAHUL JARYAL 37 34 52 123.00 7 A 19 21 31 71.00 8 A+ 42 36 52 130.00 7 A 22 21 38 81.00 9 O 22 21.5 43 86.50 9 O 21 18 35 74.00 8 A+ 21 21.5 42 84.50 9 O 20 17 34 71.00 8 A+ 72.10 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
49 CUHP18MBA50 RAHUL SHARMA 35 34 63 132.00 7 A 19 18 28 65.00 7 A 45 35 40 120.00 7 A 22 17 39 78.00 8 A+ 22 22 36 80.00 9 O 21 19 41 81.00 9 O 18 19 31 68.00 7 A 20 17 38 75.00 8 A+ 69.90 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
50 CUHP18MBA51 RAHUL THAKUR 35 27 54.5 116.50 6 B+ 20 12 23 55.00 6 B+ 38 24 40 102.00 5 B 22 6 27 55.00 6 B+ 22 21.5 8 0 F 19 13 25 57.00 6 B+ 19 16 37 72.00 8 A+ 20 16 32 68.00 7 A 58.39 6.11 B+ 18 Promoted
51 CUHP18MBA52 RAJAT DOGRA 43 35 67.5 145.50 8 A+ 20 17 33 70.00 8 A+ 40 33 55 128.00 7 A 22 22 44 88.00 9 O 23 23 36 82.00 9 O 23 19 37 79.00 8 A+ 21 21 43 85.00 9 O 20 18 30 68.00 7 A 74.55 8.00 A+ 20 Promoted
52 CUHP18MBA53 RAJAT KUMAR 37 33 62.5 132.50 7 A 19 18 32 69.00 7 A 45 41 53 139.00 7 A 22 18 40 80.00 9 O 22 21.5 34 77.50 8 A+ 21 16 40 77.00 8 A+ 22 16 30 68.00 7 A 20 18 41 79.00 8 A+ 72.20 7.50 A+ 20 Hold Due to MC
53 CUHP18MBA54 RAJESH KUMAR 39 26 50 115.00 6 B+ 21 18 33 72.00 8 A+ 42 36 56 134.00 7 A 22 20 36 78.00 8 A+ 21 17 25 63.00 7 A 17 17 39 73.00 8 A+ 20 14 26 60.00 7 A 20 16 34 70.00 8 A+ 66.50 7.20 A 20 Promoted
54 CUHP18MBA55 RAJNEESH KUMAR 39 35 61 135.00 7 A 21 19 30 70.00 8 A+ 38 32 55 125.00 7 A 22 17 40 79.00 8 A+ 21 21 30 72.00 8 A+ 20 18 41 79.00 8 A+ 20 17 33 70.00 8 A+ 23 18 38 79.00 8 A+ 70.90 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
55 CUHP18MBA56 RAKESH KUMAR 39 20 49.5 108.50 5 B 18 10 25 53.00 5 B 40 34 30 0 F 22 15 35 72.00 8 A+ 21 19 25 65.00 7 A 17 17 29 63.00 7 A 22 13 25 60.00 7 A 20 17 25 62.00 7 A 60.44 6.38 B+ 16 Promoted
56 CUHP18MBA57 RANA JAVER SINGH 38 36 55 129.00 7 A 20 12 31 63.00 7 A 38 22 44 104.00 5 B 21 20 36 77.00 8 A+ 21 20 29 70.00 8 A+ 14 13 32 59.00 6 B+ 23 16 27 66.00 7 A 20 15 36 71.00 8 A+ 63.90 6.80 A 20 Promoted
57 CUHP18MBA58 RAVI K. BHARDWAJ 36 27 44.5 107.50 5 B 20 15 27 62.00 7 A 38 25 27 0 F 21 11 38 70.00 8 A+ 21 21 7 0 F 17 17 30 64.00 7 A 20 15 39 74.00 8 A+ 20 14 31 65.00 7 A 63.21 6.71 A 14 Promoted
58 CUHP18MBA59 RISHAV PAGROTRA 36 32 63.5 131.50 7 A 19 15 28 62.00 7 A 35 29 41 105.00 5 B 21 18 39 78.00 8 A+ 22 21.5 20 63.50 7 A 18 19 32 69.00 7 A 20 17 38 75.00 8 A+ 23 16 34 73.00 8 A+ 65.70 6.90 A 20 Promoted
59 CUHP18MBA60 ROHAN JASROTIA 32 30 67 129.00 7 A 18 18 30 66.00 7 A 38 20 40 98.00 F 21 10 38 69.00 7 A 22 22 22 66.00 7 A 17 9 38 64.00 7 A 18 17 31 66.00 7 A 22 15 32 69.00 7 A 66.13 7.00 A 16 Promoted
60 CUHP18MBA61 RUPALI KATOCH 44 31 62 137.00 7 A 21 19 38 78.00 8 A+ 40 24 45 109.00 5 B 23 22.5 43 88.50 9 O 21 4 28 53.00 5 B 22 20 37 79.00 8 A+ 17 14 31 62.00 7 A 22 17 36 75.00 8 A+ 68.15 6.90 A 20 Promoted
61 CUHP18MBA63 SACHIN DHIMAN 37 26 60 123.00 7 A 20 11 35 66.00 7 A 38 22 26 0 F 21 18.5 38 77.50 8 A+ 20 11 28 59.00 6 B+ 20 12 34 66.00 7 A 22 15 27 64.00 7 A 22 15 33 70.00 8 A+ 65.69 7.13 A 16 Hold Due to MC
62 CUHP18MBA64 SACHIN DUGGAL 37 34 66.5 137.50 7 A 20 18 31 69.00 7 A 40 30 27 0 F 20 16.5 38 74.50 8 A+ 20 13 33 66.00 7 A 22 18 42 82.00 9 O 22 16 33 71.00 8 A+ 23 23 45 91.00 10 O+ 73.88 7.88 A+ 16 Promoted
63 CUHP18MBA65 SACHIN KAPOOR 37 28 47.5 112.50 6 B+ 20 15 28 63.00 7 A 38 20 13 0 F 20 14 A #VALUE! ## ## 20 6 20 46.00 F 20 12 31 63.00 7 A 20 14 35 69.00 7 A 22 14 29 65.00 7 A ###### ###### ###### ###### Promoted
64 CUHP18MBA66 SAHIL NEGI 39 33 58 130.00 7 A 20 14 31 65.00 7 A 38 22 40 100.00 5 B 20 15 39 74.00 8 A+ 21 14 32 67.00 7 A 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 21 16 36 73.00 8 A+ 19 19 38 76.00 8 A+ 65.80 7.00 A 20 Hold Due to MC
65 CUHP18MBA67 SAHIL PARMAR 37 35 57.5 129.50 7 A 19 17 35 71.00 8 A+ 40 38 46 124.00 7 A 21 19 28 68.00 7 A 21 17 32 70.00 8 A+ 21 20 41 82.00 9 O 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 18 19 33 70.00 8 A+ 68.45 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
66 CUHP18MBA68 SAKSHI 42 32 61 135.00 7 A 20 18 38 76.00 8 A+ 40 25 49 114.00 6 B+ 23 23.5 41 87.50 9 O 21 18 33 72.00 8 A+ 21 19 41 81.00 9 O 22 21.5 45 88.50 9 O 21 20 35 76.00 8 A+ 73.00 7.70 A+ 20 Promoted
67 CUHP18MBA69 SANJEEV KUMAR 31 22 A #VALUE! ## ## 19 9 A #VALUE! ## ## 35 23 A #VALUE! ## ## 20 15 A #VALUE! ## ## 19 9 A #VALUE! ## ## 22 12 A #VALUE! ## ## 21 12 A #VALUE! ## ## 20 15 A #VALUE! ## ## ###### ###### ###### ###### Promoted
68 CUHP18MBA70 SANSAR CHAND 39 38 43.5 120.50 7 A 19 20 33 72.00 8 A+ 40 38 48 126.00 7 A 21 20 44 85.00 9 O 20 14 34 68.00 7 A 22 16 41 79.00 8 A+ 21 15 27 63.00 7 A 21 13 38 72.00 8 A+ 68.55 7.50 A+ 20 Promoted
69 CUHP18MBA71 SAROJ YADAV 33 32 42 107.00 5 B 18 14 30 62.00 7 A 35 20 32 0 F 21 19 37 77.00 8 A+ 19 14 27 60.00 7 A 20 13 28 61.00 7 A 23 13 32 68.00 7 A 19 18 38 75.00 8 A+ 63.75 6.75 A 16 Promoted
70 CUHP18MBA72 SHAGUN BAKSHI 39 39 62.5 140.50 8 A+ 18 15 36 69.00 7 A 45 42 56 143.00 8 A+ 21 21.5 36 78.50 8 A+ 19 22 45 86.00 9 O 21 18 37 76.00 8 A+ 20 17 38 75.00 8 A+ 23 21 45 89.00 9 O 75.70 8.10 A+ 20 Promoted
71 CUHP18MBA74 SHANKAR YADAV 34 19 46 99.00 F 18 19 26 63.00 7 A 40 20 17 0 F 21 18 35 74.00 8 A+ 18 3 14 0 F 21 10 24 55.00 6 B+ 16 12 22 50.00 5 B 23 10 32 65.00 7 A 61.40 6.60 A 10 Promoted
72 CUHP18MBA75 SHAWETA SHARMA 39 13 33.5 0 F 18 12 15 0 F 40 20 12 0 F 22 21 27 70.00 8 A+ 22 14 13 0 F 20 6 21 47.00 F 19 9 23 51.00 5 B 18 16 22 56.00 6 B+ 59.00 6.33 B+ 6 Promoted
73 CUHP18MBA77 SHUBHAM 35 24 54 113.00 6 B+ 19 16 30 65.00 7 A 42 36 41 119.00 6 B+ 21 18.5 35 74.50 8 A+ 22 9 27 58.00 6 B+ 20 10 33 63.00 7 A 18 14 34 66.00 7 A 20 15 36 71.00 8 A+ 62.95 6.70 A 20 Promoted
74 CUHP18MBA78 SHAILLY THAKUR 41 34 52.5 127.50 7 A 20 22 34 76.00 8 A+ 40 22 42 104.00 5 B 21 19.5 40 80.50 9 O 22 12 36 70.00 8 A+ 22 19 36 77.00 8 A+ 23 15 29 67.00 7 A 17 14 33 64.00 7 A 66.60 7.10 A 20 Promoted
75 CUHP18MBA79 SHUBHAM SHARMA 37 33 64.5 134.50 7 A 19 22 34 75.00 8 A+ 42 38 69 149.00 8 A+ 23 23 45 91.00 10 O+ 19 20 39 78.00 8 A+ 20 19 45 84.00 9 O 21 20 42 83.00 9 O 21 19 35 75.00 8 A+ 76.95 8.20 A+ 20 Promoted
76 CUHP18MBA80 SIMRAN 42 41 67 150.00 8 A+ 23 23 39 85.00 9 O 46 43 75 164.00 9 O 23 23 46 92.00 10 O+ 24 23 45 92.00 10 O+ 23 23 44 90.00 10 O+ 23 19 44 86.00 9 O 22 21 42 85.00 9 O 84.40 9.10 O 20 Promoted
77 CUHP18MBA81 SOURAV 39 19 48 106.00 5 B 20 15 25 60.00 7 A 38 25 33 0 F 22 21.5 40 83.50 9 O 20 12 36 68.00 7 A 20 8 29 57.00 6 B+ 23 13 22 58.00 6 B+ 20 15 25 60.00 7 A 61.56 6.50 A 16 Hold Due to MC
78 CUHP18MBA82 TAMANNA 39 34 47 120.00 7 A 21 21 30 72.00 8 A+ 42 32 51 125.00 7 A 23 23.5 40 86.50 9 O 21 15 37 73.00 8 A+ 22 15 44 81.00 9 O 21 14 29 64.00 7 A 22 16 37 75.00 8 A+ 69.65 7.70 A+ 20 Promoted
79 CUHP18MBA83 TANMAY 31 32 58.5 121.50 7 A 18 17 28 63.00 7 A 38 20 20 0 F 21 20 30 71.00 8 A+ 19 18 20 57.00 6 B+ 20 12 37 69.00 7 A 18 17 39 74.00 8 A+ 19 20 40 79.00 8 A+ 66.81 7.25 A 16 Promoted
80 CUHP18MBA84 TANVI 39 37 57 133.00 7 A 22 22 36 80.00 9 O 45 38 55 138.00 7 A 23 23 42 88.00 9 O 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 23 23 46 92.00 10 O+ 24 17 34 75.00 8 A+ 18 19 39 76.00 8 A+ 75.50 8.00 A+ 20 Promoted
81 CUHP18MBA85 VIRENDER SINGH 43 34 60.5 137.50 7 A 21 20 31 72.00 8 A+ 42 30 41 113.00 6 B+ 21 21 31 73.00 8 A+ 21 14 40 75.00 8 A+ 22 20 38 80.00 9 O 22 17 38 77.00 8 A+ 22 22.5 43 87.50 9 O 71.50 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
82 CUHP18MBA86 VISHAL 35 21 43.5 99.50 F 18 16 28 62.00 7 A 38 32 32 0 F 21 19.5 37 77.50 8 A+ 18 14 17 0 F 20 5 33 58.00 6 B+ 20 17 35 72.00 8 A+ 20 13 29 62.00 7 A 66.30 7.20 A 10 Hold Due to MC
83 CUHP18MBA87 ABHISHEK SHARMA 42 33 59.5 134.50 7 A 21 20 34 75.00 8 A+ 45 34 31 0 F 21 20 33 74.00 8 A+ 21 11 U #VALUE! ## ## 22 20 43 85.00 9 O 18 20 32 70.00 8 A+ 20 14 32 66.00 7 A ###### ###### ###### ###### Promoted
84 CUHP18MBA88 ANAND SHARMA 41 31 59.5 131.50 7 A 20 20 32 72.00 8 A+ 42 30 28 0 F 21 20 36 77.00 8 A+ 20 13 32 65.00 7 A 22 18 40 80.00 9 O 22 18 35 75.00 8 A+ 22 14 36 72.00 8 A+ 71.56 7.75 A+ 16 Promoted
85 CUHP18MBA90 SIMRAN 40 36 74 150.00 8 A+ 22 24 36 82.00 9 O 46 43 56 145.00 8 A+ 23 22.5 33 78.50 8 A+ 23 19 42 84.00 9 O 23 21 42 86.00 9 O 21 21 47 89.00 9 O 21 22 39 82.00 9 O 79.65 8.50 O 20 Promoted
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Descr
iption
 of
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination 80-89 9 O Excellent Prepared by
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average Checked by
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail Controller of Examinations
SLG: Semester Letter Grade Absent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
CGPA/SGPA Range LG
Descri
ption
of the
 9.50 - 10.00 O+ Outstanding
8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
6.50 - 7.49 A Good
5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
0     -  4.99 F Fail
CSR 401
2
TTM 429HRM 505
4 2 4 2 2 2 2 2
AFA 407 SAS 403
2
HRM 401 CSR 408Sr.
No.
Registration /
Enrolment No.
MSC 401 MSO 402 MSO 413
2 2 2 2 2
HRM 416 AFA 544 ECN 457 TTM 512 EDM 406 CSR 405
2
Grand Total
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
Revised I Semester Examination Result: MBA  (Academic Year 2018-19) held in December 2018